Schedule for LKSD Vehicles
Recieving Work/Device Returns
For Bethel Schools

ROUTE 1

(Slough/Main St./Avenues)
Corina’s Caselot

Hanger Lake/Osier Bus Stop
Across from Long House
Lomack Building

6'™" & Main St.

TWC Thrift Store

ROUTE 2

(Larson/Blueberry/Trailer Court/Hoffman)

4301 Amy’s Way
126 Blackberry St.
204 Blackberry St.
450 Katie Hately Dr.
Josh’s Court

235 Hoffman Rd.

ROUTE 3

11:00-11:15
11:20-11:35
11:40-11:55
12:00-12:15
12:20-12:35
12:40-1:00

11:00-11:15
11:25-11:40
11:45-12:00
12:05-12:20
12:25-12:40
12:45-1:00

(Tundra Ridge/Uiviq/Housing)

9465 Ayaginar Dr.
Mormon Church

9217 Makaqalria Rd.

Uivig Subdivision Bus Stop
AVCP Housing Ptarmigan
218 Ptarmigan St.

ME School Parking Lot
Akakeek Bus Stop

161 Atsaq AVCP HeadStart

11:00-11:10
11:15-11:25
11:30-11:40
11:45-11:55
12:00-12:10
12:13-12:23
12:25-12:35
12:37-12:47
12:50-1:00

Running each
TUESDAY,
WEDNESDAY,
and THURSDAY!

ROUTE 4 SD

(City Sub/Lion’s Club/Schwalbe)

Pinky’s Park Ballfield 11:00-11:20
245 Akiak Dr. 11:25-11:45
502 Mission Dr. 11:50-12:10
Lion’s Club Park 12:20-12:40
275 Mission Lake Rd. 12:45-1:00

ROUTE 5

(FAA/Kasayuli)

FAA Club House 11:00-11:20
5420 Noel Polty Blvd. 11:30-11:50
5601 Ugsugak Rd. 11:55-12:15
5907 Nacaulieq St. 12:20-12:40
Kanqug Rd./Noel Polty 12:45-1:00

Which stop is
closest to where
YOU stay?

This institution is an equal
opportunity employer and provider.




