Schedule for LKSD Vehicles Recieving Work/Device Returns For Bethel Schools

ROUTE 1

(Slough/Main St./Avenues)

Corina's Caselot	11:00-11:15
Hanger Lake/Osier Bus Stop	11:20-11:35
Across from Long House	11:40-11:55
Lomack Building	12:00-12:15
6 th & Main St.	12:20-12:35
TWC Thrift Store	12:40-1:00

ROUTE 2

(Larson/Blueberry/Trailer Court/Hoffman)

4301 Amy's Way	11:00-11:15
126 Blackberry St.	11:25-11:40
204 Blackberry St.	11:45-12:00
450 Katie Hately Dr.	12:05-12:20
Josh's Court	12:25-12:40
235 Hoffman Rd.	12:45-1:00

ROUTE 3

(Tundra Ridge/Uiviq/Housing)

9465 Ayaginar Dr.	11:00-11:10
Mormon Church	11:15-11:25
9217 Makqalria Rd.	11:30-11:40
Uiviq Subdivision Bus Stop	11:45-11:55
AVCP Housing Ptarmigan	12:00-12:10
218 Ptarmigan St.	12:13-12:23
ME School Parking Lot	12:25-12:35
Akakeek Bus Stop	12:37-12:47
161 Atsaq AVCP HeadStart	12:50-1:00

Running each TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, and THURSDAY!



ROUTE 4

(City Sub/Lion's Club/Schwalbe)

Pinky's Park Ballfield	11:00-11:20
245 Akiak Dr.	11:25-11:45
502 Mission Dr.	11:50-12:10
Lion's Club Park	12:20-12:40
275 Mission Lake Rd.	12:45-1:00

ROUTE 5

(FAA/Kasayuli)

FAA Club House	11:00-11:20
5420 Noel Polty Blvd.	11:30-11:50
5601 Uqsugak Rd.	11:55-12:15
5907 Nacaulieq St.	12:20-12:40
Kanguq Rd./Noel Polty	12:45-1:00





Which stop is closest to where *YOU* stay?





This institution is an equal opportunity employer and provider.